SCHEDULE - TORONTO KINGS

Date

Sun, Feb 24, 13
Sat, Mar 02, 13
Sun, Mar 03, 13
Sun, Mar 10, 13
Sat, Mar 16, 13
Sun, Mar 17, 13
Sun, Mar 24, 13
Sat, Apr 06, 13
Sun, Apr 07, 13
Sun, Apr 14, 13
Sat, Apr 20, 13
Sun, Apr 21, 13
Sun, Apr 21, 13
Sun, Apr 28, 13
Tue, Apr 30, 13
Tue, Apr 30, 13
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spring 2013 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4 SUNDAY BLUE

Mar. 05, 2026

S Home

1 THE GOATS

o TORONTO SNIPERS
TORONTO KINGS
H TORONTO RAGE

1 TORONTO RAIDERS
TORONTO KINGS
E TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO SNIPERS
TORONTO KINGS
E TORONTO KINGS
TORONTO KINGS
TORONTO RAGE

n TORONTO RAGE

Visitor

- TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO RAGE
2 TORONTO RAIDERS
o TORONTO KINGS

0 TORONTO KINGS

oT

oT

Time
3:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:45 pm

Location



