



SCHEDULE - TORONTO KINGS

spring 2013 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4 SUNDAY BLUE

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Feb 24, 13	1	1	THE GOATS	7	TORONTO KINGS		3:00 pm	-
Sat, Mar 02, 13	2	4	TORONTO KINGS	3	TORONTO RAGE		1:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 03, 13	3	3	TORONTO KINGS	2	TORONTO RAIDERS		12:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 10, 13	4	1	CANTSTANDYAS	0	TORONTO KINGS		3:00 pm	-
Sat, Mar 16, 13	5	0	TORONTO SNIPERS	6	TORONTO KINGS		3:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 17, 13	6	3	TORONTO KINGS	5	THE GOATS		2:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 24, 13	7	3	TORONTO RAGE	0	TORONTO KINGS		3:00 pm	-
Sat, Apr 06, 13	8	1	TORONTO RAIDERS	4	TORONTO KINGS		2:00 pm	-
Sun, Apr 07, 13	9	1	TORONTO KINGS	5	CANTSTANDYAS		1:00 pm	-
Sun, Apr 14, 13	10	5	TORONTO KINGS	3	TORONTO SNIPERS		1:00 pm	-
Sat, Apr 20, 13	1	3	TORONTO SNIPERS	5	TORONTO KINGS		3:00 pm	-
Sun, Apr 21, 13	1	2	TORONTO KINGS	5	TORONTO SNIPERS		5:00 pm	-
Sun, Apr 21, 13	1	1	TORONTO KINGS	0	TORONTO SNIPERS	OT	5:45 pm	-
Sun, Apr 28, 13	2	0	TORONTO KINGS	1	TORONTO RAGE		5:00 pm	-
Tue, Apr 30, 13	2	3	TORONTO RAGE	6	TORONTO KINGS		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Apr 30, 13	2	1	TORONTO RAGE	0	TORONTO KINGS	OT	9:45 pm	-